S12D-80

. ™ l—La/\
No. &5 4 Parts Name 155&3 fig%
1 17000105569 =y Casing 1 |CSL-100 7’797 H*hABS
3 17000417569 IR E Impeller 1 |SP-100B NO31  50HZ
4 17510500520 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 myhZ Fyb 6MM SUS304
8 17010301459 = TR Casing Packing 1 O Yy S-144S EP
60 7010103599 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 |EA560-8 NT-22XNC-11A
65 7510704620 W77 Plug 1 FN=ZRY MBX10 SUS304
67 7010300152 WO 777 A 3y% Packing 1 |0 s-6
81 7010201152 FAN—)v Oil Seal 1 |Ary—1 SC10.25.7
119 7203508599 EEIF Motor Assy 1 S12D-80 MQ-30R 80W
120 7004819699 XX T EAN T —T Cabtyre Assy 1 | ITPF28-0204E4-5
125 7510715620 X T XAV —T VESF AL Screw 2 FNEyE Ry MBX20 B-1 SUS304
126 7510800120 Xy 7 HZAYr—T VIR 4 Spring Washer 2 A7V Uyvy EMM SUS304
162 7010300359 Ty F Packing 1 |0V 110X3 EP-60
163 7510715920 BT AC Screw 3 ¥7 Aytuay M5X20 B-1 SUS304
224 7510704620 EIETANAT T Plug 1 F~=ZRY MBX10 SUS304
296 7004108169 e Outer Pipe 1 |SL-101 (7'V=) #4HABS
299 7510717920 = TR AT Screw 3 AYVEEYE Y MBX30 B-1SUS304
386 7003700169 AR —Fd Strainer 1 |sP-40
471 17011102020 SPIAR B 1R & i Set Washer 1 EA4hU ETWJ-6 SUS304
475 17011101712 AN =TIV —)v 1k D i Set Washer 1 CHHMY M8 (S-8) 73y
622 7001400569 FANVEI R — Cover 1 |SL-51.101 JIv
623 7510710220 FANETS—EfFRal Screw 3 #7213y M5X15 SUS304
624 7010301352 A ANE IR =% Packing 1 |0V s-55
625 7010301952 BIETANHAT Z7 3% Packing 1 o’ p-6
709 17005001299 ATy Rectification Diode 1 vy 7y S25VB60
710 7510702011 ATy VR AT Screw 1 A2 M4X20 2=/m
733 17510801511 a7 Yy VAT 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 79y AMM 2=/n
893 7010109120 Ja—74v7 v —h Seat 1 |SL-51.101
909 7004017351 TOu—T T — bR F Packing 1 |SL-51.101 CR
1)@ 7004008551 R—=AB TV T I F Packing 1 131X21X3T
1)@ 7004705069 R—=2 AoV T (F7) Nut 1 |25MM
1)@ 7004705169 R—=2I157V 7 AT OF-(15mmA H.C.nipple 1 |15MM NO36
1)@ 7004705269 K=oV 7 i O F-(25mmA H.C.nipple 1 |25MM NO18
1)@ 7012100165 a—7 Rope 1 |1/4X5M P.P
1)@ 7012503311 A=A R(15mmA) Hose Band 1 |74~V 23MM
1)@ 7012500311 A=A R(25mm ) Hose Band 1 |747=n"Uh 32MM
f1)Edh| 70059036997 Bk i 2 Operation Manual 1 |N7Y44tYA{¥a CSL.CSA.CSD-100




